Meeting Meyrin Natation
Meyrin, 8.3.2026

Epreuve 14
08.03.2026 - 14:40

Messieurs, 400m Libre

100 ans et moins
Liste des séries

Série1de 5

1 BERNONVILLE, Esteban

2 MUENALA DINSFRIEND, Killian
3 BRAMBILLA, Timothée

4 GZARA, Yassine

5 ALVES PINHEIRO, Mathias

Série 2de 5

1 RIBULOTTA, Daniele

2 CORREALE, David

3 DA SILVA BRANCO, Lucas
4 ZHANG, Arsen

5 BONDARENKO, Boris

Série3de 5

1 MARIE, Luka

2 INTERBRICK, Platon
3 GELOT, Theodore

4 BECK, Jeremie

5 DESTA, Kirub

Série4de 5

1 TORNIER, Maxim

2 URBANIEC, Jan

3 MINIERE, Hugo

4 ANTIKAINEN, Kristian
5 BEN MALEK, Hatem

Série5de 5

1 FRANCEY, Sven
2 PAGE, Nathan
3 JAUSSI, Adrien
4 HENDRY, Charlie
5 ANZULES, Diego

AN

12
13
16
13
15

14
15
16
15
15

12
13
14
16
15

14
12
13
12
15

11
12
99
10
12

Lancy Natation
Nyon
Lancy Natation
Nyon
Meyrin-Natation

Carouge Natation
Lancy Natation
Lancy Natation
Lancy Natation
Meyrin-Natation

Nyon
Nyon
Meyrin-Natation
Lancy Natation
Lancy Natation

Meyrin-Natation
Meyrin-Natation
Nyon
Nyon
Lancy Natation

Lancy Natation
Nyon
Meyrin-Natation
Morges-Natation
Carouge Natation

7:35.44
7:00.00
7:27.98

6:53.15
6:46.98
6:45.00
6:45.88
6:50.46

6:45.00
6:30.00
6:15.91
6:30.00
6:42.64

6:14.45
6:09.72
5:52.87
6:04.83
6:11.25

5:52.75
5:40.00
5:10.00
5:21.02
5:45.99

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Meyrin Natation

08.03.2026 11:35 - Page 1



