

Meeting Meyrin Natation
Meyrin, 8.3.2026

Epreuve 14
08.03.2026 - 14:40

Messieurs, 400m Libre

100 ans et moins
Liste des séries

AN

Série 1 de 5

1 BERNONVILLE, Esteban	12	Lancy Natation	NT
2 MUENALA DINSFRIEND, Killian	13	Nyon	7:35.44
3 BRAMBILLA, Timothée	16	Lancy Natation	7:00.00
4 GZARA, Yassine	13	Nyon	7:27.98
5 ALVES PINHEIRO, Mathias	15	Meyrin-Natation	NT

Série 2 de 5

1 RIBULOTTA, Daniele	14	Carouge Natation	6:53.15
2 CORREALE, David	15	Lancy Natation	6:46.98
3 DA SILVA BRANCO, Lucas	16	Lancy Natation	6:45.00
4 ZHANG, Arsen	15	Lancy Natation	6:45.88
5 BONDARENKO, Boris	15	Meyrin-Natation	6:50.46

Série 3 de 5

1 MARIE, Luka	12	Nyon	6:45.00
2 INTERBRICK, Platon	13	Nyon	6:30.00
3 GELOT, Theodore	14	Meyrin-Natation	6:15.91
4 BECK, Jeremie	16	Lancy Natation	6:30.00
5 DESTA, Kirub	15	Lancy Natation	6:42.64

Série 4 de 5

1 TORNIER, Maxim	14	Meyrin-Natation	6:14.45
2 URBANIEC, Jan	12	Meyrin-Natation	6:09.72
3 MINIÈRE, Hugo	13	Nyon	5:52.87
4 ANTIKAINEN, Kristian	12	Nyon	6:04.83
5 BEN MALEK, Hatem	15	Lancy Natation	6:11.25

Série 5 de 5

1 FRANCEY, Sven	11	Lancy Natation	5:52.75
2 PAGE, Nathan	12	Nyon	5:40.00
3 JAUSSE, Adrien	99	Meyrin-Natation	5:10.00
4 HENDRY, Charlie	10	Morges-Natation	5:21.02
5 ANZULES, Diego	12	Carouge Natation	5:45.99